
ITF Seniors Circuit
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee
26-04 AL 1-05 Santiago Chile 4 35 Jorge Poblete

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 LAGUNA CAROLINA CHI
SANTANDER PAULINA CHI

LAGUNA
SANTANDER

2 BYE

LAGUNA
SANTANDER

3  NUÑEZ ANGELICA CHI 16 61  107
MAUREIRA SOLEDAD CHI

NUÑEZ
MAUREIRA

4  AHUMADA EUGENIA CHI 61 62
DONOSO LAURA CHI

GODOY
SEPULVEDA

5  DEZULOVIC SMILIANA CHI 61 60
MOLINA IRMA CHI

GODOY
SEPULVEDA

6  GODOY MÓNICA CHI 61 61
SEPULVEDA XIMENA CHI

GODOY
SEPULVEDA

7  ARAVENA VERÓNICA CHI 63 61
BUSTAMANTE SUSANA CHI

GONZALEZ
PARADA

8 2 GONZALEZ ERIKA CHI 63 61
PARADA SUSANA CHI

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1 LAGUNA - SANTANDER
2 GRACIA - PARADA 27.04.10  18:00 HRS
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8

MAIN DRAW DOBLES DAMAS

XXXVI TORNEO INTERNACIONAL OMAR PABST


